
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

K-208. Exam Schedule

Mon, 23 Apr 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Electroweak Interactions Theory  M17-106  Rubin S.G.
Sat, 19 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Models And Methods of Presenting and Processing Knowledge M17-504, M17-514

 Blohin Y.M.
Mon, 21 May 18:45 — 22:00 ATT Virtual Security  M17-507  Efanov D.V.
Tue, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Law Enforcement Agencies  S17-502, S17-503  Morozov N.V.
Tue, 22 May 14:30 — 17:00 ATT Wave Distribution in Random Media  M17-202, M17-212  Gorodnichev E.E.
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Physics  S16-562  Semyonova T.A.
Thu, 24 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Information Technologies for Designing Reactors (VVER)  M17-110

 Uvakin M.A.
Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Mathematical Physics Equations  B15-501, B15-503, B15-506, B15-701

 Demina M.V.
Sat, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Quantum Mechanics  B15-202, B15-203, B15-204  Muraviev S.E.
Mon, 28 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Models And Methods of Presenting and Processing Knowledge  M17-504,

M17-514  Blohin Y.M., Rybina G.V.
Mon, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Electroweak Interactions Theory  M17-106  Rubin S.G., Svadkovskiy I.V.
Sat, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Strategic Management  B15-902, B15-903, B15-904  Silenko A.N.
Mon, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Philosophy  S16-501, S16-502, S16-503, S16-562  Martinkus P.P.
Tue, 19 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Concurrent Computing  M17-512, M17-532  Makarov V.V.
Fri, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B16-601  Orlovskiy D.G.


